
Our
Team

Kay Achilles

Head of department                 
PgM - Construction

M +49 173 2597549

Guiseppe Corallo

Market Sector Leader

M +49 151 58954473

Juri Hirsch

Head of Rail Engineering

M +49 152 22761471 

Siegfried Krause

Senior Project Leader

M +49 173 2420185

Johannes Flemming

Head of department      
Electrical Engineering

M +49 172 9621015

Simone Jaeche

Head of Division              
Rail & Urban Transport

M +49 162 2915990

Paul Linkner
Business Development 
Infrasture Europe 
Central

M +49 173 3922101 

Andrea Röhr
Head of department 
Construction 
Management

M +49 173 2597542 

Christian Schulz

Account Manager

M +49 173 4966552

Laura Bolte

Design & Engineering 
Director Germany

M +49 151 17143807
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Casten Gaumitz 

Team Leader           
Electrical Engineering

M +49 172 5668657

Jana Mayr
Team Leader
Construction 
Management

M +49 152 28448912

Claudia Reschke
Supervisor – 
Construction 
Management

M +49 162 4021101

Erik Van Der Peet

Senior Consultant  
PM&CM:

M +31 627061284

Maarten Huug Bode 

Head Advisory Group 
Asset Management Rail

M +31 6 50223672

Cris van den Berg

Senior Consultant 
PM&CM

M +31 0627061544

Jeroen Kooistra

Product Manager

M +31650736430

Michel Groen 

Senior Product Owner

M +31 627060092

Martin Zweers 

Senior Advisor 
Signalling Systems

M +31 627062136

Bert Jager

Project Manager
PM&CM

M +31 6 2706 1484
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Madeline Huizing 

Sector Leader National 
Urban Transport

M +31 627061545

Martin Standaart 
Senior Consultant 
Underground Util 
Telecom & Elec Eng 

M +31 627060299

Aletta Vink 
Roozendaal
Account Manager

M +31 650736633

Alwin Van Meeteren

Major Projects Director - 
Mobility Europe

M +31 0646765754

Frank van Alstede

Commercial Director 

M +31 627060549

Vincent Verburg

Senior Designer 
Engineer Roads & Rail

M +31 627060230

Marleen Van Oerle

Project Leader
PM&CM

M +31 615267923 

Reinout Horstink

Senior Consultant      
Asset Management Rail

M +31 627060903

Nicky Boertien

Senior Specialist 
PM&CM

M +31 64721 5403

Mathias Dufresne

Project Manager

M +33 619743400
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Meirion Thomas

Account Director

M +44 7825964538

Nicolas Douay

Development Director 
Mobility Growth

M +33 778126733

Antoine Goga

Country Sales Director

M +33 617994494

Jeremie Negre

Deputy Director

M +33 0622066893

Chris Pike 

Sector Leader Rail

M +44 7921492916/
+44 2030149027

Bas Bollinger

Global Solution Director 
Intelligent Rail

M +31 627060414

Nitant Sethi

GBA Pursuits Director 
Mobility

M +1 6502239317

Felipe Lima

GBA Sales Director 
Mobility

M +1 3053384485
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Kieran Billingsley

GBA Intelligence – 
Product Account Manager

M +44 7533409232

Greg Strong

Senior Asset 
Management Consultant

M +44 7824539219

James Foley

Client Development 
Director

M +44 7771761419

Andrea Beck

Senior Event Manager

M +49 15117143575
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Director Germany

laura.bolte@arcadis.com

siegfried.krause@arcadis.com



Our
Team

Casten Gaumitz 

Team Leader           
Electrical Engineering
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Jana Mayr
Team Leader
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Claudia Reschke
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Construction Management

claudia.reschke@arcadis.com

Erik Van Der Peet

Senior Consultant  
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Asset Management Rail
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Senior Consultant 
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Product Manager
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Senior Product Owner

michel.groen@arcadis.com
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Senior Advisor 
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martin.zweers@arcadis.com

Bert Jager

Project Manager
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Madeline Huizing 

Sector Leader National 
Urban Transport

madeline.huizing@arcadis.com

Martin Standaart 
Senior Consultant 
Underground Util 
Telecom & Elec Eng 

martin.standaart@arcadis.com

Aletta Vink 
Roozendaal
Account Manager

aletta.vinkroozendaal@arcadis.com

Alwin Van Meeteren

alwin.vanmeeteren@arcadis.com

Frank van Alstede

Commercial Director

frank.vanalstede@arcadis.com

Vincent Verburg

Senior Designer 
Engineer Roads & Rail

vincent.verburg@arcadis.com

Marleen Van Oerle

Project Leader
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Senior Consultant      
Asset Management Rail

reinoud.horstink@arcadis.com
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Senior Specialist 
PM&CM

nicky.boertien@arcadis.com

Mathias Dufresne

Project Manager
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Major Projects Director - 
Mobility Europe
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Meirion Thomas

Account Director

meirion.thomas@arcadis.com

Nicolas Douay

Development Director 
Mobility Growth

nicolas.douay@arcadis.com

Antoine Goga

Country Sales Director

antoine.goga@arcadis.com

Jeremie Negre

Deputy Director

jeremie.negre@arcadis.com

Chris Pike 

Sector Leader Rail

Bas Bollinger

Global Solution Director 
Intelligent Rail

bas.bollinger@arcadis.com

Nitant Sethi

GBA Pursuits Director 
Mobility

nitant.sethi@arcadis.com

Felipe Lima

GBA Sales Director 
Mobility

felipe.lima@arcadis.com

christopher.pike@arcadis.com
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Kieran Billingsley

GBA Intelligence – 
Product Account Manager

kieran.billingsley@arcadis.com

Greg Strong

Senior Asset 
Management Consultant

greg.strong@arcadis.com

James Foley

Client Development 
Director

james.foley@arcadis.com

Andrea Beck

Senior Event Manager

andrea.beck@arcadis.com
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